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‘Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ@' Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

1996 DODGE RAM /‘ Damage reported
1500 LARAMIE SLT

CLUB CAB PICKUP

5.9L V8 F OHV 16V

GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4 u Atleast 1 open recall

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

INFORMATION
2% 5 Previous owners

ﬂ Personal vehicle

CAR
[ 128,117 Last reported odometer reading FOX

— el

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/26/24
at 6:34:54 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

[HANEAEN %] Accident / Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX
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08/07/2024
Damage reported
Vehicle repossessed

[HFN[EAI x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to
CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 08/07/2024.

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair.

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

[IAOEL ] Title History

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

[HEXCAIY x| Ownership History

Event 1

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/3B7HF13Z8TM 108918

Owners 1-3

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues

Reported

Recall

Reported

Warranty

Expired

Owners 1-3

No Problem

No Problem

Owners 1-3

(T2

Owner 4

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No New
Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 4

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 5

No Issues

Reported

y; NO Issues
Reported

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

Indicated

Damage
Reported

No New
Recalls
Reported

Warranty
Expired

Owner 5

No Problem

No Problem

Owner 4 A Back To Top
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The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 1995 2017 2018
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 21%:)8_' 4 1 year 6 yrs. 4 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Georgia Georgia
Estimated miles driven per year
Last reported odometer reading 128,117
[INGAENY x| Detailed History
Owner 1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 1995
Date Mileage Source Comments
10/12/1995 140 Florida Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sanford, FL
10/27/1995 Florida Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Sanford, FL Titled or registered as personal
Title #69826135 vehicle
Loan or lien reported
03/31/1998 FCAUSLLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #97V-199
Recall #748 FUEL TANK ROLLOVER
VALVE

Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner
letter for this Recall or call 1-
800-853-1403 if you have any
questions or need additional
information on this recall.

© Learn more about this recall
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AN

Description: LIQUID FUEL MAY PASS THROUGH THE FUEL TANK ROLLOVER VALVE
(MOUNTED INT HE FUEL PUMP MODULE) AND FILL THE EVAPORATIVE CANISTER.

THE MAY RESULT IN DRIVEABILITY PROBLEMS, FUEL ODOR AND/OR FUEL LEAKAGE
FROM THE CANISTER.

Remedy: REPLACE THE FUEL PUMP MODULE MOUNTED ROLLOVER VALVE.

06/12/1998 FCAUSLLC Manufacturer Emissions recall issued
Recall #7631 VAPOR CANISTER/
PURGE SOL
Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner
letter for this Recall or call 1-
800-853-1403 if you have any
questions or need additional
information on this recall.

01/15/1999 Georgia Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
06/23/2000 FCAUSLLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #00V-135
Recall #875 IGNITION SWITCH
WIRING

Status: Remedy Available

Click here for a copy of the owner
letter for this Recall or call 1-
800-853-1403 if you have any
questions or need additional
information on this recall.

© Learn more about this recall

Description: THE AFFECTED VEHICLES WERE BUILT WITH AN IGNITION SWITCH AND
WIRING THAT COULD OVERHEAT.

THIS COULD CAUSE THE IGNITION SWITCH AND WIRING TO OVERHEAT.
Remedy: DEALERS WILL INSTALL A RELAY AND OVERLAY HARNESS.

S Owner2 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2003
Date Mileage Source Comments
01/16/2003 Georgia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported
Baxley, GA Loan or lien reported
Title
#000000036350747 A Back To Top
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06/11/2007

06/11/2008

06/05/2009

11/14/2011 44,590

05/23/2012

Owner 3
Purchased: 2012

Date Mileage

12/13/2012

12/06/2013

11/12/2014

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#000000036350747

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#000000036350747

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#000000036350747

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#775251113188072

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#775251113188072

Source

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#772397123486072

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#772397123486072

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#772397123486072

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/3B7HF13Z8TM 108918

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

A Back To Top
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11/13/2015

02/18/2016 118,969

12/02/2016

03/02/2017 128,117

> Owner4

Purchased: 2017

Date Mileage

03/10/2017

04/21/2017

02/24/2018

03/29/2018

Owner 5
Purchased: 2018

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#772397123486072

Service Facility

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#772397123486072

Service Facility

Source

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#775723171111072

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#773043180557970

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA

Title
#773043180557970

Date Mileage Source

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/3B7HF13Z8TM 108918

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) balanced

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Loan or lien released

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Loan or lien released

Personal Vehicle

Comments

A Back To Top
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04/03/2018 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA
Title
#770466180932072

03/15/2019 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA
Title
#770466180932072

03/30/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baxley, GA
Title
#770466180932072

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/3B7HF13Z8TM 108918

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Exempt from odometer reporting

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a

CAR . private seller. Learn More
By

08/07/2024 Damage Report /.

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage reported
Damage to front
Vehicle repossessed

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT e RIGHT

)

REAR

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com Nealare Ar
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.cor A Back To Top
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INGENY x| Glossary

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars,
trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to
CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

o This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available
as of 11/26/24 at 6:34:54 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may
not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the financial institution holding
the title takes possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: ) facebook.com/cARFAX [ @cArFaxinc [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/26/24 6:34:54 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1996 DODGE RAM 1500
vehicle (VIN: 3B7HF13Z8TM108918), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/26/24 at 7:34 PM (EST).
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